Page 191|1.4 Handwheels
1.
2
1.
3
1.
4
1.
5
1.
6
1.
7
1.
8
1.
9
1.
1
GN 227 Pressed steel handwheels
for valves
1 d
2 s0
3 Colour
How to order
1 2 3
GN 227-60-V7-SW
Pressed steel handwheels GN 227 have been specially developed for
valves and they offer definite advantages:
They consist of a single unwelded piece of pressed sheet metal manu-
factured by a special process to give a re-inforced hub. They offer high
mechanical strength and are not affected by shocks and knocks.
They are resistant to temperature and fire and not weakened by any
ageing process.
The slightly tapered square hole allows easy installation and firm seating
on a spindle.
Information
•	Pressed Steel
plastic coated
black, RAL 9005  SW
red, RAL 3000  RT
uncoated  RH
•	RoHS compliant
Specification 3
1 2
d Square
s0
s1 −0,1
s2 −0,1
l1 ±0,5 l2 l3 −1 No. of spokes
 50 V  6  5,8  6,15  9 15,5  8 3
 50 V  7  6,8  7,15  9 15,5  8 3
 60 V  6  5,8  6,15  9 16,5  8 3
 60 V  7  6,8  7,15 10 17,5  9 3
 70 V  7  6,8  7,15 10 19   9 3
 70 V  8  7,8  8,15 10 19   9 3
 80 V  8  7,8  8,15 11 20  10 3
 80 V  9  9,0  9,15 12 20  11 3
 90 V  9  8,8  9,15 12 24  11 3
100 V  9  9,0  9,20 13 24  12 4
100 V 10  9,8 10,20 13 24  12 4
120 V 11 11,0 11,20 14 31  13 4
120 V 12 12,0 12,25 16 32,5 14 4
140 V 12 12,0 12,25 16 32,5 14 4
160 V 14 14,0 14,25 20 37 18 4